
A
G

 3
5

 R Rough Terrain 

Cranes

33.00

3.40

2.55

11.75

35000

27700

9.9/30.9

TEREX RC 35Rough Terrain 

Cranes 35 tons AG 35 R

• High manoeuvrability and easy 
use

• 360° continuous rotation

• Drive / Steer 4x4x4

• 3 types of steering: only front axle; 
both axles in concentric way or 
“crab” mode

• Swing axle

Working height (m)

Stowed height (m)

Width (m)

Lenght (m)

Lift capacity

Boom lenght (min / max)

Total Weight (kg)


