4G 35 R

Rough Terrain Cranes

- High manoeuvrability and easy use
- 360° continuous rotation
- Drive / Steer 4x4x4
- 3 types of steering: only front axle; both axles in concentric way or "crab" mode
- Swing axle

Rough Terrain Cranes 35 tons	TEREX RC 35 AG 35 R
Stowed height (m)	3.40
Width (m)	2.55
Lenght (m)	11.75
Lift capacity	35000
Total Weight (kg)	27700
Boom lenght (min / max)	9.9/30.9

